
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/07/2014    17:25    Viento: +0.6

1 614 Francisco Rodriguez Bugallo
Riazor Coruña

27/06/1997
GA20832

4 23.7-

2 499 Diego Canosa Oanes
Riazor Coruña

27/11/1997
GA765248

3 24.6-

3 698 (t) Pablo Garcia Fuentes
Marineda Atletico

10/02/1997
AG765727

6 24.7-

4 492 Alejandro Romero Porta
CA Afflelou Naron

31/10/1988
GA15850

5 25.0-

5 716 (t) Ivan Florez Calleja
CimansCoruña Comarca

25/02/1998
AG765190

2 25.6-

6 686 (t) Hugo Chousa Alvarez
Marineda Atletico

08/02/1992
AG769323

1 25.7-

708 Alberto Lopez Quintian
Marineda Atletico

17/11/1998
GA764968

7 DS 163.3

673 Juan Jose Caamaño Perez
Marineda Atletico

14/05/1970
GA765212

8 DS 162.6

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/07/2014    18:20

1 712 (t) Martin Rivas  Pose
Marineda Atletico

17/08/1999
AG767977

4 39.5-

2 701 (t) Alvaro Leon Novoa
Marineda Atletico

15/07/2000
AG765730

5 39.7-

3 489 (t) Alexander Mereles 
CimansCoruña Comarca

18/09/1999
GA765096

7 40.0-

4 672 (t) Adrian Bravo Berbia
Marineda Atletico

04/11/2000
AG767903

6 42.2-

5 571 (t) Martín Espiñeira  Mosquera
Riazor Coruña

31/03/1999
AG768183

3 50.4-

492 Alejandro Romero Porta
CA Afflelou Naron

31/10/1988
GA15850

2 AB

300m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     02/07/2014    17:45

1 693 (e) Abdelaziz Fathi 
Marineda Atletico

30/09/1992
GA716989

1 4:21.0-

2 490 Jose Angel Lopez Villar
Egovarros Viveiro

25/06/1974
GA19395

3 4:28.4-

3 498 Rubén Buceta Seijas
Riazor Coruña

20/07/1997
GA765209

2 4:52.5-

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/07/2014    17:10

1 499 Diego Canosa Oanes
Riazor Coruña

27/11/1997
GA765248

3 43.5-

2 711 (t) Javier Mañana Cortes
Marineda Atletico

05/04/2000
AG764848

4 44.5-

3 713 (t) Lucas Rodriguez  Pastoriza
Marineda Atletico

09/02/2000
AG764851

5 51.0-

4 617 (t) Pedro Romero Martínez
Riazor Coruña

21/07/2000
AG766216

6 54.2-

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL

V Xornada II Circuito Coruña Corre en pista

La Coruña-UN, 2 julio 2014

miércoles, 2 julio 2014 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     02/07/2014    17:00

1 618 Daniel Rouco Fernandez
Riazor Coruña

27/05/1996
GA717226

5.91
+1.3

6.00
+1.1

6.24
+1.1

6.24
+3.0

5.93
-0.1

6.26
+0.5

6.26
+0.5

2 609 Jorge Moro Martinez
Riazor Coruña

22/08/1996
GA19978

X 6.23
+0.1

6.21
+0.9

X 5.87
+0.0

X
+1.1

6.23
+0.1

3 491 Maximiliano Rodriguez Magi
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

01/03/1988
GA17653

5.40
+1.2

X 5.75
+0.8

5.40
-0.9

5.58
+0.4

5.52
+0.5

5.75
+0.8

4 607 (t) Imanol Loureiro Maseda
Riazor Coruña

09/06/1976
AG768469

5.61
+0.5

5.36
+0.4

5.46
+0.1

5.34
+0.0

X 5.35
+0.3

5.61
+0.5

5 688 (t) Fabio De Sa Fontoura
Marineda Atletico

06/03/1998
AG765084

X 4.44
+0.1

4.80
-0.7

4.74
+0.5

4.85
+1.1

X 4.85
+1.1

6 687 (t) Ivan Costoya Lopez
Marineda Atletico

07/04/2000
AG767874

4.00
+0.8

4.12
+1.2

4.49
+1.3

4.29
+0.8

4.10
+2.3

4.21
-0.1

4.49
+1.3

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/07/2014    17:35    Viento: +3.4

1 580 Paula Iglesias Garnelo
Riazor Coruña

21/08/1998
GA764201

4 25.8-

2 563 (t) Ainoa Don Sanchez
Riazor Coruña

27/02/1998
AG768190

5 28.3-

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/07/2014    18:35

1 579 (t) Mª Sol García Cal
Riazor Coruña

15/02/2000
AG768185

4 46.5-

2 699 (t) Sara Maria Garcia Fuentes
Marineda Atletico

23/11/2000
AG765870

6 47.9-

3 674 (t) Maria Carregal Somme
Marineda Atletico

31/05/2000
AG765868

3 48.1-

4 649 (t) Desiree Alvarez Diaz
Marineda Atletico

24/04/2000
AG765874

2 51.0-

5 684 (t) Lucia Chas Villaverde
Marineda Atletico

25/05/2000
AG764836

7 51.1-

300m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/07/2014    18:05

1 700 Eugenia Gil Soriano
Marineda Atletico

15/01/1996
GA20531

5 58.2-

2 610 Inés Oitaven Pascual
Riazor Coruña

19/03/1998
GA764779

3 1:02.6-

3 612 (t) Candela Patiño  Castro
Riazor Coruña

04/09/1998
AG764134

1:04.9-

4 703 Lia Lois Sandá
Marineda Atletico

14/05/1997
GA764200

6 1:09.6-

400m FEM. AL 

V Xornada II Circuito Coruña Corre en pista

La Coruña-UN, 2 julio 2014

miércoles, 2 julio 2014 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/07/2014    17:20    Viento: +3.2

1 580 Paula Iglesias Garnelo
Riazor Coruña

21/08/1998
GA764201

4 14.9-

2 579 (t) Mª Sol García Cal
Riazor Coruña

15/02/2000
AG768185

6 17.3-

3 670 (t)  claudia Bazan Covelo
Marineda Atletico

22/07/1999
AG128272

5 18.1-

4 715 (t) Cristina Vazquez Vazquez
Marineda Atletico

09/07/2000
AG768807

2 19.1-

5 714 (t) Alejandra Vazquez Lopez 
Marineda Atletico

21/02/2000
AG764869

3 19.9-

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL

V Xornada II Circuito Coruña Corre en pista

La Coruña-UN, 2 julio 2014

miércoles, 2 julio 2014 sesión de tarde
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